10

11

12

13

14
15
16
17

18

19

20

21

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000Ev4d70AB
R001232005

Noorislam Gazi

golabari Canning , golabari fp school+golabari+West

Bengal+743329
7076581642

West Bengal 743329
Yes

Local

Self

Golabari Bazar

Easy

Yes

7076581642

47
Below Metric
Aadhar Card

Married

Yes

Self-employed Professional



22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Owned

0
50000

Seen

Middle Class

50

Pakka

1400

Refrigerator, Television (TV), Furniture, Others

Good - Clean and adequately furnished

Good - Properly maintained

Yes

Positive

Positive

Customer Available and Verified but given address is commercial

Yes

Residential

22.21249591042786

88.6246304573989

41581
2025-07-31
11:40:15



VISIT CONDUCTED AT GOLABARI CANNING , GOLABARI FP
SCHOOL+GOLABARI+WEST BENGAL+743329 ON 31-07-2025
11:40:15., AND THE APPLICANT, NOORISLAM GAZI WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A

44 lo Comment SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY
RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE
PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS
OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED
THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

45 Date of Allocation 2025-07-29

46 Time of Allocation 15:22:19

a7 residence_photo_with_name_plate

| 3 R

6J7F+2R, Gola Bari, West éehgal 743329, ...
31-07-2025 11:36:25 am

22:21:2497224757528,88.62463265600992
P@%@ﬁé&?%329




48 residence_photo_with_applicant

6J7F4-2R Gola Bari st Bengal 743329, ...
31-07-2025 11:37:07 am

2@@1 8107665593,88.6246129675477
P [ecA 7433

29

49 residence_photo_with_agent

6J7F+2R, Gola Bari
31-07-2025 11:3%

22.2124703764%9
Pincode : 743329'%



50

51

52

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

6J7F+2R Gola Bari West Bengal 743329
31-07-2025 11:38:06 a

Zﬁ e’<a‘(li'b454433413 88 62459072843478
AFH3329

6755 ?z%&*’h%r st
3& ggﬂ 53}3336436 88 6245562872649

6J7F+2R Gola Barl West Bengal 743329
31-07-2025 11:39:21 am
22.21258913014634,88.62460513850392
Pincode : 743329




53 Photo of ID Proof

-‘ STTAR ST 5307/ Your Aaa
4176 3944 6157

6J7F+2R Gola Barl West Bengal 743329, .
31-07-202511:39:

Pﬁ 3703343956 88 62463592249453

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 31-07-2025 11:40:15

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) ACHHMINA SHEIKH

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




