

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Ev4d70AB
2	Agent Id	R001232005
3	Customer Name	Noorislam Gazi
4	Address	golabari Canning , golabari fp school+golabari+West Bengal+743329
5	Contact Number	7076581642
6	Pincode	West Bengal 743329
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
10	Landmark	Golabari Bazar
11	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
12	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
13	Contact Number of Person Met	7076581642
14	Applicant Age	47
15	Educational Details	Below Metric
16	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
17	Marital Status	Married
18	Husband Wife Working	Yes
19	Applicant Occupation	Self-employed Professional
20	Family Member Count	5
21	Earning Family Members	2

22	Ownership of Residence	Owned
23	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	0
24	Monthly Income	50000
25	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
26	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
27	Years At Current Residence	50
28	Residence Construction	Pakka
29	Area (in sqft.)	1400
30	Asset Seen Residence	Refrigerator, Television (TV), Furniture, Others
31	Comment On Interior	Good - Clean and adequately furnished
32	Comment On Exterior	Good - Properly maintained
33	Stay Confirmation	Yes
34	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
35	CPV Status	Positive
36	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified but given address is commercial
37	Negative Area Tag	Yes
38	Verification Type	Residential
39	Latitude	22.21249591042786
40	Longitude	88.6246304573989
41	Case Id	41581
42	Date Of Report	2025-07-31
43	Time Of Report	11:40:15

44	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT GOLABARI CANNING , GOLABARI FP SCHOOL+GOLABARI+WEST BENGAL+743329 ON 31-07-2025 11:40:15., AND THE APPLICANT, NOORISLAM GAZI WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
----	------------	--

45	Date of Allocation	2025-07-29
46	Time of Allocation	15:22:19

47	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <div> <p>6J7F+2R, Gola Bari, West Bengal 743329, ... 31-07-2025 11:36:25 am 22.21249724757528,88.62463265600992 Pincode: 743329</p> </div>
----	---------------------------------	---



48 residence_photo_with_applicant



49 residence_photo_with_agent

50 residence_photo_with_inside_household



6J7F+2R, Gola Bari, West Bengal 743329, ...
31-07-2025 11:38:06 am
22.212471454433413,88.62459072843478
Pincode : 743329

51 residence_photo_outside



6J7F+2R, Gola Bari, West Bengal 743329, ...
31-07-2025 11:38:47 am
22.212614915596436,88.62455628726495
Pincode : 743329

52 Photo with Agent



6J7F+2R, Gola Bari, West Bengal 743329, ...
31-07-2025 11:39:21 am
22.21258913014634,88.62460513850392
Pincode : 743329

53 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	31-07-2025 11:40:15
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	ACHHMINA SHEIKH
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

